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Chief Operating Officer 

Jason Baldwin 
520-560-5368 

jason@tphllc.org 

 

 

 

Human Resource Specialist II 

Lafrances Ellis 
520-610-4186 

Lafrances.ellis@tphllc.org 

  

 
 

 

Employee Relations Manager 

Darius Ellis 
480-352-2764 

dellis@tphllc.org 

  

 

 

Case Manager II 

Marquez Palmos 
 602-473-5309 

marquez@tphllc.org   

  

  

Case Manager II 

Precious Jordan 
520-483-6527 

preciousj@tphllc.org   

  

 

 

Case Manager I 

Ferrah Ellis 
 520-431-7888 

Ferrah@tphllc.org   

   

 

 

 

Day Program Director (Tempe) 

Tambra Hooker 
520-518-2621 

tulusdtatempe@tphllc.org   
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